K73-14
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ POLYESTER  FILM  FOIL CAPACITORS
: .673633.015
,
.
: ,
.
Specifications: .673633.015

:
73-14   - 4   -  0,1   -  ± 10%
Ordering example:
Capacitor K73-14M  - 4 kV  - 0,1 µF  -  ± 10%
U ,
Ur, kV
,
Cr, µF
Dmax,
mm
Lmax,
mm
d,
mm
,
Mass, g
max
U ,
Ur, kV
,
Cr, µF
Dmax,
mm
Lmax,
mm
d,
mm
,
Mass, g
max
0.0033  4 0.0022  19  13
0.0039
11
4 0.0033  21
28 0.6
17
0.0047  12  5 0.0047  17 20
0.0056  13  6 0.0068  20 27
0.0068  14  7 0.010  23  35
0.0082  15  8 0.015  28
48
50
0.010  16  9
10
0.022  27  68
0.8
65
0.012  17  10 0.00047  16  9
0.015  19
28 0.6
13 0.00068  18  11
0.018  15  15 0.0010  20
28 0.6
15
0.022  16  17 0.0015  17  20
0.027  17  19 0.0022  20  27
0.033  18  21 0.0033  23  35
0.039  19  24 0.0047  26
48
44
0.047  21  29 0.068  26  62
0.056  23  35
16
0.010  29
68
0.8
75
0.068  24  38 0.00047  16 17
0.082  26  44 0.00068  18 21
4
0.10 28
48  0.8
50 0.001  20 27